Vier im Pott

Home Cockpit Parts
Shell Floor Size M
Version 1.0, June 2019

2925

1462,5

100

1180

1910

164-°

730

1150

www.vier-im-pott.com
homecockpit@vier-im-pott.com

42

18 °

all dimensions are in millimeter

1862

%o 1462,5 %8\
AN
S
S =
°

o

™

N~

1042

Do not copy, all rights reserved.




